
Type of report: Tube Count - Speed Data

SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)

LOCATION: Maplelane Rd north of Thayer QC JOB #: 14507918
SPECIFIC LOCATION: Maplelane Rd north of Thayer
CITY/STATE: Clackamas, OR

DIRECTION: NB
DATE: Oct 05 2017

Start Time

1
15

16
20

21
25

26
30

31
35

36
40

41
45

46
50

51
55

56
60

61
65

66
70

71
75

76
999 Total

Pace
Speed

Number
in Pace

12:00 AM 1 0 0 4 8 6 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 31-40 13
1:00 AM 0 0 0 1 8 9 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 20 31-40 17
2:00 AM 0 0 0 2 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 31-40 6
3:00 AM 0 0 1 1 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 31-40 4
4:00 AM 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 31-40 4
5:00 AM 1 0 0 3 13 12 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 31-40 24
6:00 AM 0 0 1 14 34 36 9 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 96 31-40 70
7:00 AM 8 1 2 18 69 63 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 174 31-40 132
8:00 AM 13 0 4 29 101 99 8 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 258 31-40 200
9:00 AM 8 3 10 19 63 64 21 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 191 31-40 127

10:00 AM 9 0 1 15 81 79 15 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 204 31-40 160
11:00 AM 5 1 6 43 105 89 12 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 264 31-40 194
12:00 PM 9 0 0 30 123 89 11 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 264 31-40 212

1:00 PM 8 0 2 33 129 89 23 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 289 31-40 218
2:00 PM 9 2 4 39 156 93 19 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 327 31-40 249
3:00 PM 18 0 2 37 236 168 39 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 501 31-40 404
4:00 PM 10 0 15 52 206 155 27 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 468 31-40 361
5:00 PM 18 0 2 61 210 137 39 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 476 31-40 346
6:00 PM 12 0 3 81 189 98 15 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 403 31-40 287
7:00 PM 7 0 10 60 148 92 16 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 335 31-40 239
8:00 PM 5 1 2 28 87 79 28 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 235 31-40 166
9:00 PM 2 0 2 15 42 70 19 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 152 31-40 112

10:00 PM 0 0 1 13 27 27 11 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 83 31-40 54
11:00 PM 1 0 1 7 15 21 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54 31-40 36

Day Total 144 8 69 605 2054 1585 343 51 10 1 2 0 0 0 4872 31-40 3639
Percent

ADT
4872

3.0% 0.2% 1.4% 12.4% 42.2% 32.5% 7.0% 1.0% 0.2% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

AM Peak 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 9:00 AM 11:00 AM 11:00 AM 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 8:00 AM 1:00 AM 8:00 AM 11:00 AM

Volume 13 3 10 43 105 99 21 4 1 1 1 264

PM Peak 3:00 PM 2:00 PM 4:00 PM 6:00 PM 3:00 PM 3:00 PM 3:00 PM 5:00 PM 5:00 PM 4:00 PM 3:00 PM

Volume 18 2 15 81 236 168 39 6 3 1 501
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Type of report: Tube Count - Speed Data

SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)

SUMMARY - Tube Count - Speed Data

LOCATION: Maplelane Rd north of Thayer QC JOB #: 14507918
SPECIFIC LOCATION: Maplelane Rd north of Thayer
CITY/STATE: Clackamas, OR

DIRECTION: NB
DATE: Oct 05 2017 - Oct 05 2017

Start Time

1
15

16
20

21
25

26
30

31
35

36
40

41
45

46
50

51
55

56
60

61
65

66
70

71
75

76
999 Total

Pace
Speed

Number
in Pace

Grand Total 144 8 69 605 2054 1585 343 51 10 1 2 0 0 0 4872 31-40 3639
Percent 3.0% 0.2% 1.4% 12.4% 42.2% 32.5% 7.0% 1.0% 0.2% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

Cumulative
Percent 3.0% 3.1% 4.5% 17.0% 59.1% 91.6% 98.7% 99.7% 99.9% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%

ADT
4872 85th Percentile:

 
Mean Speed(Average):

Median
Mode:

38 MPH
 
33 MPH
33 MPH
33 MPH

Comments:
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Type of report: Tube Count - Speed Data

SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)

LOCATION: Maplelane Rd north of Thayer QC JOB #: 14507918
SPECIFIC LOCATION: Maplelane Rd north of Thayer
CITY/STATE: Clackamas, OR

DIRECTION: SB
DATE: Oct 05 2017

Start Time

1
15

16
20

21
25

26
30

31
35

36
40

41
45

46
50

51
55

56
60

61
65

66
70

71
75

76
999 Total

Pace
Speed

Number
in Pace

12:00 AM 0 0 0 0 7 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 26-35 7
1:00 AM 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 31-40 8
2:00 AM 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 36-45 6
3:00 AM 0 0 1 1 1 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 36-45 8
4:00 AM 1 0 0 2 4 15 26 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 53 36-45 41
5:00 AM 1 0 0 15 14 36 43 26 1 0 0 0 0 0 136 36-45 78
6:00 AM 4 0 4 24 36 114 97 18 2 0 0 0 0 0 299 36-45 210
7:00 AM 19 0 9 44 88 185 138 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 505 36-45 323
8:00 AM 22 0 1 17 62 199 144 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 458 36-45 342
9:00 AM 9 0 3 9 41 132 101 19 1 0 0 0 0 0 315 36-45 232

10:00 AM 9 0 1 6 37 98 88 14 1 0 0 0 0 0 254 36-45 186
11:00 AM 14 0 3 17 41 101 67 16 1 0 0 0 0 0 260 36-45 167
12:00 PM 20 0 2 17 38 130 82 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 301 36-45 211

1:00 PM 13 0 3 16 50 129 77 10 0 1 0 0 0 0 299 36-45 205
2:00 PM 22 0 1 24 61 121 81 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 319 36-45 201
3:00 PM 33 0 2 16 67 163 107 9 3 0 0 0 0 0 400 36-45 269
4:00 PM 30 0 3 14 30 140 107 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 341 36-45 246
5:00 PM 35 0 1 22 53 126 162 17 1 0 0 0 0 0 417 36-45 287
6:00 PM 24 0 3 19 45 126 76 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 306 36-45 201
7:00 PM 13 0 1 15 32 100 54 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 217 36-45 154
8:00 PM 5 0 1 18 18 58 32 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 137 36-45 90
9:00 PM 4 0 3 7 5 23 27 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 72 36-45 50

10:00 PM 0 0 0 0 3 13 14 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 32 36-45 26
11:00 PM 0 0 0 0 8 4 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 31-40 12

Day Total 278 0 42 303 745 2027 1541 233 14 1 0 0 0 0 5184 36-45 3567
Percent

ADT
5184

5.4% 0.0% 0.8% 5.8% 14.4% 39.1% 29.7% 4.5% 0.3% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

AM Peak 8:00 AM 7:00 AM 7:00 AM 7:00 AM 8:00 AM 8:00 AM 5:00 AM 6:00 AM 7:00 AM

Volume 22 9 44 88 199 144 26 2 505

PM Peak 5:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 3:00 PM 5:00 PM 4:00 PM 3:00 PM 1:00 PM 5:00 PM

Volume 35 3 24 67 163 162 17 3 1 417

Comments:
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Type of report: Tube Count - Speed Data

SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)

SUMMARY - Tube Count - Speed Data

LOCATION: Maplelane Rd north of Thayer QC JOB #: 14507918
SPECIFIC LOCATION: Maplelane Rd north of Thayer
CITY/STATE: Clackamas, OR

DIRECTION: SB
DATE: Oct 05 2017 - Oct 05 2017

Start Time

1
15

16
20

21
25

26
30

31
35

36
40

41
45

46
50

51
55

56
60

61
65

66
70

71
75

76
999 Total

Pace
Speed

Number
in Pace

Grand Total 278 0 42 303 745 2027 1541 233 14 1 0 0 0 0 5184 36-45 3567
Percent 5.4% 0.0% 0.8% 5.8% 14.4% 39.1% 29.7% 4.5% 0.3% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

Cumulative
Percent 5.4% 5.4% 6.2% 12.0% 26.4% 65.5% 95.2% 99.7% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%

ADT
5184 85th Percentile:

 
Mean Speed(Average):

Median
Mode:

43 MPH
 
36 MPH
38 MPH
38 MPH

Comments:
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